
 

 
 
 

TASSI DI ASSENZA DEL PERSONALE  
 

1° TRIMESTRE 2016 (Gennaio-Marzo) 
 
 

Dirigenti: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
1 

 
62 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 
Area Amministrativa: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
13 

 
806 

 
116 

 
14,46% 

 
48 

 
5,96% 

 
 
Area Tecnica: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
12 

 
753 

 
140 

 
18,59% 

 
82 

 
10,89% 

 
 
 
 
 


